PACKAGE PRICE LIST

These prices are effective as of January 27, 2026, but are subject to change without notice

COMPLETE
The Service > Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
> Embalming
> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased
> Celebrant Service
> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
> Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)
> Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours
Choose one of the following:
> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
Events > Catered Receptions |l
TOTALS Total Package Price

$1,345
$645
$200
$695
$470
$250
$250
$350

$795

$5,000

Location: 146 | 2719 | 4528 | 4642
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ADVANTAGE

The Service

Events

TOTALS

>

>

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Embalming

Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased
Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours

Choose one of the following:

>

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
Catered Receptions |l

Total Package Price

$1,345
$645
$200
$470
$250
$250
$350

$595

$4,105

Location: 146 | 2719 | 4528 | 4642
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VALUE

The Service

Events

TOTALS

\%

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Embalming

> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased
Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

\4

\4

\%

Choose one of the following:
> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel

> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
> Catered Receptions |

Total Package Price

$1,345
$645
$200
$470
$250
$350

$495

$3,755

Location: 146 | 2719 | 4528 | 4642
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LIMITED

The Service

Events

TOTALS

> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

> Embalming

> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased

> Equipment and Staff Services for Graveside Service

> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
> Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

> Catered Receptions |

Total Package Price

$1,345
$645
$200
$300
$470
$250
$495

$3,705

Location: 146 | 2719 | 4528 | 4642
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COMPLETE

The Service > Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff $1,345
> Embalming $645
> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased $200
> Celebrant Service $695
> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home $470
> Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse) $250
> Crematory Fee $325
> Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours $250
Choose one of the following: $350

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
Events > Catered Receptions |l $795

TOTALS Total Package Price $5,325
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ADVANTAGE

The Service

Events

TOTALS

>

>

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Embalming

Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased
Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Crematory Fee

Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours

Choose one of the following:

>

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
Catered Receptions |l

Total Package Price

$1,345
$645
$200
$470
$325
$250
$350

$595

$4,180

Location: 146 | 2719 | 4528 | 4642
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VALUE

The Service

Events

TOTALS

> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff

> Refrigeration

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
> Crematory Fee

> Catered Receptions |

Total Package Price

$1,345
$300
$350
$470
$325
$495

$3,285

Location: 146 | 2719 | 4528 | 4642
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LIMITED

The Service > Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct $400
Cremation

> Refrigeration $300

> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home $470

> Crematory Fee $325

TOTALS Total Package Price $1,495

Honest, affordable care.
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