

PACKAGE PRICE LIST

These prices are effective as of December 2, 2025, but are subject to change without notice

COMPLETE

The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff	\$1,345
	> Embalming	\$645
	> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased	\$200
	> Celebrant Service	\$695
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$470
	> Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)	\$250
	> Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours	\$250
	Choose one of the following:	\$350
	> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel	
	> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility	
Events	> Catered Receptions III	\$795
TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$5,000

ADVANTAGE

The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff	\$1,345
	> Embalming	\$645
	> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased	\$200
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$470
	> Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)	\$250
	> Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours	\$250
	Choose one of the following:	\$350
	> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel	
	> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility	
Events	> Catered Receptions II	\$595
TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$4,105

VALUE		
The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff	\$1,345
	> Embalming	\$645
	> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased	\$200
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$470
	> Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)	\$250
	Choose one of the following:	\$350
	> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel	
	> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility	
Events	> Catered Receptions I	\$495
TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$3,755

LIMITED**The Service**

- > Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff \$1,345
- > Embalming \$645
- > Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased \$200
- > Equipment and Staff Services for Graveside Service \$300
- > Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home \$470
- > Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse) \$250
- > Catered Receptions I \$495

Events

TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$3,705
--------	---------------------	---------

COMPLETE

The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff	\$1,345
	> Embalming	\$645
	> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased	\$200
	> Celebrant Service	\$695
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$470
	> Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)	\$250
	> Crematory Fee	\$325
	> Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours	\$250
	Choose one of the following:	\$350
	> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel	
	> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility	
Events	> Catered Receptions III	\$795
TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$5,325

ADVANTAGE

The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff	\$1,345
	> Embalming	\$645
	> Dressing, casketing and cosmetizing of deceased	\$200
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$470
	> Crematory Fee	\$325
	> Facilities and Services for Visitation - to 2 Hours	\$250
	Choose one of the following:	\$350
	> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel	
	> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility	
Events	> Catered Receptions II	\$595
TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$4,180

VALUE

The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff	\$1,345
	> Refrigeration	\$300
	> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel	\$350
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$470
	> Crematory Fee	\$325
Events	> Catered Receptions I	\$495
TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$3,285

LIMITED

The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct Cremation	\$400
	> Refrigeration	\$300
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$470
	> Crematory Fee	\$325
TOTALS	Total Package Price	\$1,495

Honest, affordable care.